
School/Organization Building Rep Building Rep Building Rep
Dodge Brooke Wentzlaff   bnwentzlaff@gips.org>, Tracey Trampe ttrampe@gips.org Ali Vincent (avincent@gips.org)
Engleman Carrie Kolar ckolar@gips.org
Gates Leah Michel lmichel@gips.org
Howard Bill Root wroot@gips.org
Jefferson Ryan Anderson - rpanderson@gips.org
Knickrehm Ashley Laird  alaird@gips.org

Lincoln Clinton Simmons <csimmons@gips.org>

Newell Heather Glause <hglause@gips.org>
Seedling Mile Brooke Wentzlaff   bnwentzlaff@gips.org>,
Shoemaker Carol Wieck cwiecke@gips.org

Starr Breanna Salinas bmsalinas@gips.org
Stolley Whitney Ehrman (Kuhn) <wehrman@gips.org>
Wasmer Rochelle Anderson <rlanderson1@gips.org>
West Lawn Toni Bachand
O'Connor Learning Center Cydney Lounsbury clounsbury@gips.org DeLynn Karr dkarr@gips.org

Barr Gina Conyers <gconyers@gips.org>
Walnut Angela Wiegert <awiegert@gips.org>,

Westridge Amber Clausen  <aclausen@gips.org> Jordan Clancy  <jclancy@gips.org> 

GISH Christopher Ladwig <cladwig@gips.org>,

Success Academy Janice Luth  jluth@gips.org
Skills Academy Jill Turek jturek@gips.org

CDHD Liz Thalken
UNL Extention Cami Wells

Student - Health Occupations Student Association
Parent  - Parent Advisory Council Parent Advisory Council
Board of Education - Policy 
Committee

Lindsey Jergens, Josh Sikes, Amanda Wilson, Josh 
Hawley 

Kneale Robin Dexter and Lauren Rathman


